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RGV - D16 - 03/04/2007

1.0 Fast Time & Average/17 Teams

Name
Hernandez, Frank
Trevino, Dina

Name
Bower, Gerry
Jackson, Hunter

Name
Rodriquez, A J
Trevino, Dina
Lewis, Robert
Jackson, Avery

Name

Jackson, LeRoy
Coronado, German
Salcedo, Antonio
Lewis, Robby

Name

Wallace, John

Jackson, Hunter

Ambriz, Manuel
Rodriguez, Efrian "Friday"
Evans, Garrett
Rodriguez, Efrian "Friday"

Name
Ambriz, Manuel
Cantu Sr., Hugo

Name
Ambriz, Manuel
Cantu Sr., Hugo

Name
Evans, Garrett
Falcon, Tommy

Name

Evans, Garrett
Falcon, Tommy
Soto, Eduardo "Boy"
Jackson, Hunter

Name
Jackson, Hunter
Huerta, Martin

Name
Jackson, Hunter
Falcon, Tommy

Position Time
Header 16.72 On 1
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time /43 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.47
Heeler

1.5 Average / 43 Teams
Position Time
Header 50.51 On3
Heeler
Header 29.74 On2
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time /80 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.06
Heeler
Header 8.59
Heeler

2.5 Average / 80 Teams

Position Time
Header 44.76
Heeler
Header 47.59
Heeler
Header 59.16
Heeler

3.0/80 Fast Time/ 18 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.32
Heeler

3.0/80 Average / 18 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.95
Heeler

3.5 Fast Time /30 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.88
Heeler

3.5 Average / 30 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.03 On3
Heeler

Header 2234 On2
Heeler

4.5 Fast Time /4 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.34
Heeler

4.5 Average / 4 Teams
Position Time
Header 4959 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$168.00
$168.00

Earnings
$47.00
$47.00

Earnings
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00

Earnings
$111.00
$111.00

$74.00
$74.00

Earnings
$370.00
$370.00
$222.00
$222.00
$148.00
$148.00

Earnings
$43.00
$43.00

Earnings
$173.00
$173.00

Earnings
$72.00
$72.00

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$10.00
$10.00

Earnings
$35.00
$35.00



